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80L VACUUM WET + DRY DUAL MOTOR KP705 BY KINCROME

Twin 1000W Motors

3 Micron cloth filter

Stainless Steel Tank

Water Drain Tube

2.5m Flexible Hose

Easy Roll Castors and Wheels
Wet & Dry Floor Tool

Crevice Tool & Brush

Metal Wands

On-Board Accessory Storage
38mm Accessory Diameter
Tank Tilt Feature (to empty contents)

SKU
5000037

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Material

Noise Level (No Load)
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
KP705 $619

Wet / Dry Vacuum
5000037

KP705
9312753021845
Kincrome

Stainless Steel Tank
82dB

580 mm
580 mm
990 mm
27 kg

27.0 kg
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