

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

80L VACUUM WET + DRY DUAL MOTOR KP705 BY KINCROME



Twin 1000W Motors 3 Micron cloth filter Stainless Steel Tank Water Drain Tube 2.5m Flexible Hose Easy Roll Castors and Wheels Wet & Dry Floor Tool Crevice Tool & Brush Metal Wands On-Board Accessory Storage 38mm Accessory Diameter Tank Tilt Feature (to empty contents)



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
5000037		KP705	\$619

Model		
Туре	Wet / Dry Vacuum	
SKU	5000037	
Part Number	KP705	
Barcode	9312753021845	
Brand	Kincrome	
Technical - Main		
Material	Stainless Steel Tank	
Noise Level (No Load)	82dB	
Dimensions		
Product Length	580 mm	
Product Width	580 mm	
Product Height	990 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	27 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	27.0 kg	

WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20241122